TVD Tier

CH 120.1497.5007.8
CH 120.1334.2358.2
CH 120.1320.1469.9
CH 120.1497.9335.8
CH 120.1507.4551.3
CH 120.1309.9941.7
CH 120.1508.3906.9
CH 120.1309.9947.9
CH 120.1339.8880.7
CH 120.1348.8603.4
CH 120.1432.3379.9
CH 120.1540.0276.6
CH 120.1447.6352.3
CH 120.1428.1364.0
CH 120.1271.8233.4
CH 120.1473.8501.2
CH 120.1073.8051.4
CH 120.1517.3059.4
CH 120.1400.1440.7
CH 120.1317.5760.3
AT 687425822.4

CH 120.1426.9650.2
CH 120.1454.4733.0
CH 120.1110.0432.1

Langname Tier

BALEA

BRAENDY

CORNELIA

Plattenbach BS Glenwoo GABI-ET
Nussbaumer Glenwood DONNA
KALINgen Blooming BOCARDA
KALINgen Capucino CAPINA
KALINgen Calvin CORELLA
Kennel's Nils NORA

BELINDA

Cadalbert's Amir NAMIRA
Felder's BS Norwin NAYLAAH
BIASCA

KALINgen Nello NELORA
Schmid BS Salomon KIMBERLY
Castelli BS Phil PHOENIX
Luppi's Anibal ATHENA
Schmidig's BS Amir FABIENNE
LENYA

SAFIRA

BIRKE

RONNYA

BLONDI

ZARA

Vater

BIG BANG
BIVER
CALVIN-ET
GLENWOOD-ET
GLENWOOD-ET
BLOOMING-ET
CAPUCINO
CALVIN-ET
NILS-ET
BENDER-ET
AMIR

NORWIN
BLOOMING-ET
NELLO
SALOMON
PHIL
ANIBAL-ET
AMIR

LENNOX
SALOMON
BLOOMING-ET
CALVIN-ET
CARLY

JERY

Name
Betschart
Bueler
Deck-Arnold
GG Plattenbach
GG Plattenbach
Kalin-Merz
Kalin-Merz
Kalin-Merz
Kennel
Niederberger
Reichmuth
Reichmuth
Reichmuth
Rohrer-Kalin
Schatt

Schatt

Schatt
Schmidig

Steiner-Zimmermann

von Rickenbach

von Rickenbach jun.

Zuchtbetrieb Deuber/Miiller

Zuger
Zuger

Vorname Str.

Silvan
Peter

Franz

Paul
Paul
Paul
Markus
Reto
Martin
Martin
Meinrad
Beat
Armin
Armin
Armin
Alfred
Alois
Norbert

Beat

Kevin

Kevin

Federnhofweg 4
Allenwindenstrasse 60
Greischi
Plattenbach
Plattenbach
Aazopfweg 27
Aazopfweg 27
Aazopfweg 27
Charenwaldli 1
Moosrdti 1

Musli

Musli
Flielistrasse 12
Neuberg 3
Bleikenstrasse 2
Bleikenstrasse 2
Bleikenstrasse 2
Rigiweg 13
Alptalerstrasse 14
Hofstrasse 22
Hofstrasse 18
Vorderbergstrasse 85
Flihstrasse 6

Fliihstrasse 6

PLZ
6405
8832
6443
6436
6436
6422
6422
6422
6416
6403
6418
6418
6418
8836
8835
8835
8835
6410
8849
6416
6416
8852
8857
8857

Ort
Immensee
Wollerau
Morschach
Muotathal
Muotathal
Steinen
Steinen
Steinen
Steinerberg
Kussnacht am Rigi
Rothenthurm
Rothenthurm
Rothenthurm
Bennau
Feusisberg
Feusisberg
Feusisberg
Goldau
Alpthal
Steinerberg
Steinerberg
Altendorf
Vorderthal
Vorderthal



